

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18860/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2008 in AN No. 710/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kishore Jain, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv. (NP)
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Intervenor

Mr. P.S Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nina Gupta, adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Sehgal, adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 4th May, 2010 as it is a short
matter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master