

BTEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18860/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2008 in AN No. 710/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, adv.
Mr. Abhijit Swarup, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Intervenor

Ms. Nina Gupta, adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Ms. Ishita Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Expedite hearing of the appeal.

Interim stay to continue.

List the application for intervention along with
the appeal.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Assistant Registrar