

ØITEM NO.6

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4211 OF 2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and office report)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Deepak M. Nargolkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this interlocutory application along with the
Civil Appeal.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master