

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 7/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4211/2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA
(for early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Kishore Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mihir Ashok Mody,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.(NP)

Ms.Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Mudit Sharma, Adv
for Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D. M. Nargolkar,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is rejected.

List the appeal in usual course.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar