

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 122548/2018 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4211/2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Application for early hearing)

Date : 10-12-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mihir Ashok Mody, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.M. Nargalkar, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. Dhawal Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

M/S. Khaitan & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of March, 2019.

Application for early hearing stands disposed of.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR