

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4211/2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(notice of alternative arrangement issued on 25.06.2019 )

Date : 02-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR  
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR  
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Kartik Seth, AOR  
Ms. Shubhani Bindal, Adv.

For Intervenor(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR  
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for Applicant/Intervenor has filed vakalatnama which is found to be defective. Ld.counsel shall rectify the defects within a period of four weeks.

List on 05.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI  
Registrar