

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4211/2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-03-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mihir Ashok Mody, AOR
Mr. Sudhanshu Sikka, Adv.
M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.
MR. Prateek Khandelwal, Adv.
M/S. Chambers Of Kartik Seth, AOR

M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

Dr. Lalit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Palak, Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last chance, list the matter after three weeks
at the request of learned counsel for respondent.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER