

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4211/2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-05-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra
Mr. Sudhanshu Sikka, Adv.
M/S.K Ashar & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.
Ms. Shriya Gilhotra, Adv.
Ms. Garima Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Nagpal, Adv.
M/S. Chambers Of Kartik Seth, AOR

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Tamali Wad, Adv.
Ms. Sukfriti Jagii, Adv.
Mr. Sidarth Mahjma, Adv.
Mr. Auysh P.Shah, Adv.
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after ensuing summer vacation, 2022.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Assistant Registrar