

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.15

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4211/2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-07-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu Sikka, Adv.
For M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kartik Seth, Adv.
Ms. Ayushi Gaur, Adv.
For M/S. Chambers Of Kartik Seth, AOR

Mr. Ashirvad, Adv.
Mrs. Tamali Wad, Adv.
MR. Sidharath Mahajan, Adv.
Sukriti Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Ayush P. Shah, Adv.
For M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, time of four weeks is granted to the learned
counsel for the respondent.

List after four weeks.

(NEHA GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)