

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4211/2010

H.D.F.C.BANK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE K.MEHTA (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

IA Nos. 212392 & 212384 of 2025 - For directions

Date : 10-09-2025 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Alok Tripathi, AOR
Ms. Aditi Pundhir, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :Mr. Varun Singh, AOR
Mr. Shivendra Singh, AOR (mentioned by)
M/S. Tas Law, AOR
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
M/S. Chambers Of Kartik Seth, AOR

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

List IA Nos. 212392 & 212384 of 2025 in the month of November, 2025.

(JATINDER KAUR)
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)